WESTBOURNE ACADEMY

Timetable of Assessments and Examinations 2021-2022

Updated
05/05/2022
Date Start Time SUBJECT/ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT FORMAT YEAR GROUP
Apr 29th 13:50 Finance Unit 2 On-Screen 11
complete by 7 May Music NEA 11
complete by 7 May DT NEA 11
May-10 9am Finance Unit 3 Written 11
May 10th 12:10 BTECH Sport On-screen 10
May 11th 9AM Health and Social Care Component 3: Health and 11
Wellbeing
May 11th 13:30 BTECH Sport On-screen 10
May 13th 13:30 Enterprise Component 3: Promotion
and Finance for Enterprise 11
Monday 16 May 9AM RS Paper 1 11
Monday 16 May Afternoon |Turkish Paper1 &3 11
Monday 16 May 13:30 Computer Science Paper 1 11
Tuesday 17 May 9AM Combined Science Paper 1: Biology 11
Wednesday 18 May 9AM English Language Paper 1 11
Thursday 19 May 9AM History Paper- L: Tr\emat‘lc study 11
and historic environment
Thursday 19 May Afternoon |ltalian Paper1 &3 11
D : Perf
Thursday 19 May 13:30  |Drama rama: Performance and 11
response
Friday 20 May 9AM Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 11
Friday 20 May Afternoon |(Chinese Papers 1 & 3 11
P 1:1 igati
Friday 20 May 13:30 Business aper T\vestlgatmg 11
Small Business
complete by 20 May Bengali Speaking 11
complete by 20 May Chinese Speaking 11
complete by 20 May French Speaking 11
complete by 20 May Italian Speaking 11
complete by 20 May Polish Speaking 11
complete by 20 May Spanish Speaking 11
Monday 23 May 9AM Geography Comp 1 11
Tuesday 24 May Morning |Arabic Paper1 &3 11
Wednesday 25 May 9AM English Literature Paper 1 11
Wednesday 25 May Afternoon |Bengali Papers 1 & 3 11
Thursday 26 May Morning |Spanish Paper1 &3 11
Thursday 26 May 13:30 RS Paper 2 11
Friday 27 May 9AM Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 1 11
Friday 27 May 13:30 Computer Science Paper 2 11
Friday 27 May Afternoon |French Paper1 &3 11
Monday 06 June Afternoon |Turkish Paper 4: Writing in Turkish 11
Monday 06 June Afternoon |Arabic Paper 4: Writing 11




Tuesday 7 June 9AM Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) 11
Tuesday 7 June 13:30 Geography comp 2 11
Wednesday 8 June 9AM English Literature Paper 2 11
Thursday 9 June 13:30 Combined Science Paper 3: Physics 1 11
Thursday 9 June 9AM History Paper 3: Modern depth 11

study
Friday 10 June 9AM English Language Paper 2 11
Monday 13 June 9AM Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) 11
Monday 13 June 13:30 Business Pap-er 2: Building a 11

Business
Monday 13 June 13:30 Creative Imedia Pre-production skills 11
Tuesday 14 June 9AM Geography comp 3 11
Tuesday 14 June Afternoon |Bengali Paper 4 11
Tuesday 14 June Afternoon |[Italian Paper 4: Writing in Italian 11
Wednesday 15 June 9AM Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 2 11
Wednesday 15 June 13:30 DT 11
Wednesday 15 June | Afternoon |Russian Paper1 &3 11
Thursday 16 June 9AM History LIl NG 11C2

study
Thursday 16 June Afternoon |French Paper 4: Writing in French 11
FriJun 17 9am Finance Unit 3 Written 11
Friday 17 June AM Spanish Paper 4 11
Friday 17 June PM Polish Papers 1 &3 11
Friday 17 June Afternoon |Portuguese Paper1 &3 11
Monday 20 June 9AM Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry 2 11
Tuesday 21 June 9AM History Paper 2: Period study 11C1 & 11B
Tuesday 21 June Afternoon |Hosptality & Catering 11
Wednesday 22 June 9AM Music 11
Thursday 23 June 9AM Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 2 11
Monday 27 June Morning |Portuguese Paper 4: Writing in 11

Portuguese
Monday 27 June Morning |Polish Paper 4 11
Tuesday 28 June Morning |Russian Paper 4: Writing in Russian 11
Tuesday 29 June All day CONTINGENCY DAY 11
thc thc PRE - Core Written 7&8
thc thc PRE Written 10
Thursday 25 August ;3:::‘; Results Day
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